
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S116DB-04900      

SITUS: 13048 SW BRADLEY LN,

R2005681

023.78

BRADLEY WOODS, LOT 28, ACRES .13

                        
                
              

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

78.86
42.89

1,391.19
158.76

$1,671.70

626.94
26.94
19.55
425.29
0.00

177.48
189.61
68.48
164.52
25.10
26.77
125.48
52.66

$1,928.82

4.21
50.89
359.95
36.97
50.36
84.40

$586.78

$4,187.30

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

129,380 
196,170 
325,550 

270,720 

142,220 
192,120 
334,340 

278,840 

$4,083.96 $4,187.30 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,061.68

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

125.62
55.83
NONE

$4,061.68
$2,735.71
$1,395.77

R2005681

SITUS: 13048 SW BRADLEY LN,          

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$4,061.68
$2,735.71
$1,395.77

                        
                
              


